En
vi
ro
nm
en
t
W
he
el
ed
 B
in
s
www.workplace-products.co.uk sales@workplace-products.co.uk 485
Colour Choice - Add Suffix    (Colours are an approximation only)
Size
Capacity
Weight H x W x D
1 to 4 Bins                    Price 5 to 9 Bins                    Price 10 Plus Bins                 Price
Code + Suffix Each Code + Suffix Each Code + Suffix Each
50 Litre 3kg 650 x 420 x 470mm CTR50 £28.00 CTR505 £26.00 CTR5010 £24.00
120 Litre 8.5kg 940 x 460 x 550mm CTR120 £51.50 CTR1205 £49.00 CTR12010 £47.00
240 Litre 14kg 1080 x 585 x 730mm CTR240 £65.00 CTR2405 £63.00 CTR24010 £60.00
360 Litre 22kg 1095 x 625 x 850mm CTR360 £119.00 CTR3605 £115.00 CTR36010 £109.00
2 Wheeled Universal Bin
Blue
=BE
Dark
Green
= DG
Dark Grey
= DGY
Red
= RD
Yellow
= YW Add Suffix to Code i.e. CTR2405 in Red = CTR2405RD
Wheeled Waste Bins
NEXT DAY
DESPATCH
Made
from 30%
Recycled
Material
• Made from Polyethylene to EU standards EN840
• Easily cleaned and are resistant to Acid and Alkaline
solutions, fungi, bacteria and washing materials
• 200mm wheels - and built in handle
• All bins can be used by standard DIN and AFNOR lifting equipment
• Choice of Five Colours - Choose and add Suffix to Code from the selection below
2 Wheeled Universal Bin Recycling Centres
Description Weight
Size
Capacity
Food/Drink/Cans      Price Paper                    Price Plastics         Price General Waste Price
Code Each Code Each Code Each Code Each
Individual Recycle Bin 8.5kg 120 Litre CTR120FDC £51.50 CTR120PA £51.50 CTR120PL £51.50 CTR120GW £51.50
Recycling Centre Set of 4 Bins 8.5kg 120 Litre CTR120RC £189.95 NA - NA - NA -
• An economic way of
meeting your
recycling needs /
targets
• Each unit H x W x D:
940 x 460 x 550mm
• Specification as
wheeled bins above
Recycle
NEW
3 DAY
DESPATCH
NEW
50 litre
size
FROM ONLY
£24.00
485:2010-N  11/1/10  09:42  Page 485